Salads & Sandwiches

Coleslaw £1.75
V, GF

Smoked Chicken Pasta Salad £3.00

Southern Fried Chicken £3.75
Brie & Cranberry Sandwich £3.00
Vv

Toasted Refried Bean & Mexican Rice

Burrito £4.00
VG

Big Bites

Chicken Nuggets £6.00
Vegetable Curry £5.50
VG, GF

The Stables Burger £5.50
Crispy Battered Fish £6.00
The Show Jumper

Sandwich/Salad £5.00
Snack

Drink

Sides

Skin on Fries
VG, GF

Egg Fried rice
V, GF, DF

Nachos
VG, GF
Add cheese 50p

Sweets

Chilled Rice Pudding
With Fruit Coulis
VG, GF

Lemon Tart
1%

Snacks
Pipers Crisp

Chocolate Bars

Drinks

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Coke Zero

Still/Sparkling Water

£2.00

£1.75

£2.00

£2.75

£3.75

£1.80

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.50




